Access Point

Uriin

TENDA I24 AC1200 1PORT POE TAVAN TiPi
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP225 1PORT POE 867Mbps TAVAN TIPI
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK MERCUSYS MR30G DUAL BAND GIGABIT
ROUTER

TP-LINK EAP225 3PORT POE 1200Mbps DUVAR
TIPI ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP225 AC1200 1PORT POE OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK DECO X60 3000 MBPS EV WIFI6
SISTEMI(IKILI)

UBIQUITI U6-MESH MIMO ACCES POINT

Marka

Tenda

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

Ubiquiti

Stok

10+

5+

Fiyat

49,80 USD

65,40 USD

23,88 USD

65,94 USD

77,81 USD

198,00

usb

226,80
usb



